
Participation Summary - As of 09/17/2024

Participant Name Response Date Response Status Contact Address City State Zip Code Phone Email
TASC 06/20/2024 Submitted Total Administrative Services Corporation 2302 International Lane Madison WI 53704 (608) 241-1900
United Healthcare 06/20/2024 Submitted 1311 W George Bush Hwy Richardson TX 75080 (805) 990-2113 brian_t_norton@uhc.com
Aetna Life Insurance Company 06/19/2024 Submitted Michael Garza 151 Farmington Avenue Hartford CT 06156 (713) 703-7185 GarzaMR@aetna.com
Cigna 06/19/2024 Submitted Leigh Brubaker 900 Cottage Grove Rd Hartford CT 06152 (954) 514-6824 leigh.brubaker@cignahealthcare.com
Health Care Service Corporation, A Mutual Legal Reserve Company dba Blue Cross Blue Shield of Texas 06/18/2024 Submitted 1001 East Lookout Drive Richardson TX 75082 (972) 766-6900 kellie_pack@bcbstx.com
3-C TECHNOLOGY, LLC 06/03/2024 No Bid AUDLEY LOGAN SR. 3200 W. PLEASANT RUN RD. LANCASTER TX 75146 (972) 230-4300 alogan@team3c.com
Shelby Distributions Inc 04/22/2024 No Bid Spiros P Ninos 29 A Butterfield Trail El Paso TX 79906 (915) 590-3050 sninos@shelbydistributions.com
Occupational Health Centers of the SW dba. Concentra Medical Centers 04/17/2024 No Bid Gary Beck 5080 Spectrum Drive Addison TX 75001 (972) 364-8000 gary_beck@concentra.com
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 04/17/2024 No Bid Accounts Receivable 23537 Network Pl Chicago IL 60673-1235 (800) 533-0523 ar@sarnova.com
Ameriflex (Interflex Payments LLC dba Ameriflex) Viewed Tiffany Jones 2508 Highlander Way, Suite 200 Carrollton TX 75006 (844) 423-4636 rfp@myameriflex.com
Colonial Life & Accident Viewed Jaime Carrasco 121 Paragon Ln. Bldg B El Paso TX 79912 (915) 873-2305 jaime.carrasco@coloniallifesales.com
HUB International Texas, Inc. Viewed Paul Gilcrease 601 N. Mesa Street El Paso TX 79901 (915) 206-6023 paul.gilcrease@hubinternational.com
National Benefit Services (National Benefit Services, LLC) Viewed Gary Southern P,O, Box 21494 Kansas City MO 64121 (801) 532-4000 gary.southern@nbsbenefits.com
Reconcile Care Management Services Viewed Traci Johnson 2541 Clearlake Dr Grand Prairie TX 75054 (682) 556-8472 traci.johnson@w4twp.com
The Hartford Viewed Matt Mettler 3000 Internet Blvd Frisco TX 75034 (678) 634-7403 matt.mettler@thehartford.com
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